RUN

NOMBRE

21867816

TEARET PASCAL

21903329

ANTONIA CAMILA

21949012

SOFIA CAROLINA

21951298

JOSE JAVIER

21966981

CECILIA ANDREA

21987945

NOELIA VALENTINA

22045240

CLAUDIO ARMANDO

22098089

CRISTOBAL JEFFERSON ALEXANDER

22118024

DEYANIRA ALEJANDRA

22140814

CRISTOFER ANDRES ENRIQUE

22142413

DANIELA VALENTINA

22148170

YANARA ALEJANDRA

21437279

JOSUE NATANAEL

21720792

PABLO ANDRES

21932590

AGUSTINA POLETT

21946506

MARINA DEL CARMEN

21987987

MARIA JESUS

22012802

MATIAS ALEJANDRO

22030824

MAXIMILIANO ELOY

22035759

BENJAMIN IGNACIO

22056261

THIARE ARACELI

22077973

MARIA IGNACIA

22092220

NAYARETH PATRICIA

22144361

DAFNE ANDREA

21487092

JAVIER IGNACIO

21674582

JOSE IVAN

21694230

JAVIER ALEJANDRO

21808598

ASLIM LISSETTE

21835914

JESENIA DELLANIRA

21844784

EILEEN MILLARAY

21892619

CRISTOBAL EDUARDO

21901925

CONSTANZA BELEN

21946226

IGNACIO MARCELO

21997143

ARIANA MILLARAY

22001523

ESPERANZA ANTONIA

22010741

VICENTE JAVIER

22011757

DYLAN ALEJANDRO

22069332

CARLOS SEBASTIAN

22084284

PABLO IGNACIO

22100877

CARLOS ANDRES

22101684

NATALIA ELIZABETH MILLARAY

22105177

FERNANDO JAVIER

22131845

TOMAS MAXIMILIANO

22144825

SAMANTHA ISIDORA

21537930

ERIKA ALEJANDRA

21650000

EDUARDO ALEJANDRO




APELLIDO PATERNO

APELLIDO MATERNO

PARRA VELIZ
FUENTES DiAZ
ESCALONA GARRIDO
VEGA ACEVEDO
SANTANDER IBANEZ
CASTRO AVACA
MONDACA GALDAMES
CARRASCO CASANOVA
LOPEZ DIAZ
ZAVALA GONZALEZ
WILLIAMS PEREZ
HORMAZABAL ROJAS
FLORES QUINTANILLA
MOYA SAAVEDRA
GONZALEZ BELMAR
ITURRA ALVAREZ
ROJAS ROJAS
MUNOZ YANEZ
TORRES ROJAS
MUNOZ YANEZ
MENARES GARRIDO
LOPEZ JAQUE
GONZALEZ FARIAS
DIAZ STRANGE
QUEZADA CARVAJAL
ACEVEDO GAJARDO
GARCIA SALAZAR
CALVO ESCALONA
FAUNDEZ VALDES
GARRIDO CERPA
MADARIAGA CARRASCO
CAJAS ACEVEDO
PACHECO SILVA
CASTRO GAETE
DIAZ CACERES
MONDACA CONTRERAS
NAVARRO CARRASCO
VELIZ ORDENES
AVILA VALENZUELA
MUNOZ ALBORNOZ
ROJAS RIVEROS
RAMIREZ SALGADO
ACUNA BERNALES
DELGADO MEZA
VILLEGA GONZALEZ
ARANDA SALGADO




CODIGO ENSENANZA

CURSO

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1A

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1B

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1C

410

1D

410

1D




21713336

LUIS ANDRES

21767668

BARBARA ANTONIA

21777746

FABIAN NICOLAS

21843361

LUIS FELIPE

21853775

CRISTOBAL VICENTE

21880199

LIZETT ANTONIA

21935467

FERNANDA IGNACIA

21947443

MARIA JESUS

21971068

IGNACIO NICOLAS

21989679

ALICIA VICTORIA

21998500

CINTYA ANTONIA

22068327

MARTINA TRINIDAD

22119310

HANS NICOLAS

21806706

MARCELO ANTONIO

21830794

DAMARI IGNACIA

21859126

VICENTE ALEJANDRO

21888424

MAXIMILIANO ANDRES

21908173

BENJAMIN IGNACIO

21943302

JOHN PAOLO

21974648

FERNANDA BELEN

22043986

MADELAYNE SCARLETH

22077647

PiA CATALINA

22125956

VALENTINA ALEJANDRA

22132112

AMANDA NOELIA

21625049

ALEX ANTONIO

21637872

LUCAS TOMAS

21712836

BENJAMIN ANDRES

21769577

ANTONIO PATRICIO

21867920

MARIA FERNANDA DE LAS MERCEDES

21923383

FRANCISCO JAVIER

21957129

BENJAMIN EMILIO

21975848

PIA CONSUELO

22056636

NATALIE NOEMI

22076488

IGNACIO ALBERTO

21486574

CRISTOFER DANILO

21503681

ALEXIS EDUARDO ANDRES

21529702

TOMAS ANDRES

21872673

ALVARO MATIAS

21907367

MAXIMILIANO ANTONIO

21909697

GIANNINA JOSE

21958502

SEBASTIAN IGNACIO

21973337

YORDAN DAVID

21999605

MARTINA NATHALIA IGNACIA

22057694

JAVIERA ANTONIA

22060496

CONSTANZA PRISCILA

22101798

HANS LORENS




GONZALEZ ABACA
SEPULVEDA VERGARA
DIAZ RAMOS
DOTE MARTINEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
TORRES NEIRA
AVENDARNO AVENDARNO
CARRASCO BARROS
BERNAL CASTRO
ORTIZ MELENDEZ
MURNOZ CACERES
ARAVENA VERDUGO
ROJAS CONTRERAS
ALBORNOZ FONSECA
STULL FAUNDEZ
CERPA INOSTROZA
HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA
VERDEJO SANHUEZA
GONZALEZ MANCILLA
VIDAL VILLALOBOS
SILVA BARRIOS
VALENZUELA VALENZUELA
JAUREGUI CASTRO
PARDO PEREIRA
BRAVO TOLEDO
GONZALEZ HERRERA
SOTO ORELLANA
ROA PEREZ
BRAVO NEIRA
MIRANDA RIVERA
MUNOZ HEDERRA
MENDOZA VIZCAYA
MORALES JARA
SANDOVAL LISBOA
VASQUEZ GONZALEZ
MEDINA VILLAR
VELIZ PALOMINO
LEPICHEO CHAMORRO
MUNOZ VIELMA
URZUA PALACIOS
ZAPATA SEPULVEDA
TOLOZA ROJAS
GUTIERREZ GARRIDO
REYES GONZALEZ
TOLEDO LOYOLA
CACERES BUSTAMANTE




410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1D

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1E

410

1F

410

1F

410

1F

410

1F

410

1F

410

1F

410

1F

410

1F

410

1F

410

1F

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G

410

1G




21484625

ELIZABETH DANICZA

21788880

VICTOR MANUEL

21858068

VALENTINA AYLIN

21875837

JEANNETTE DEL CARMEN

21914089

AYLEN ANAISS

21917285

OSCAR EDUARDO

21918319

ANAI[S CLAUDIA BELEN

21921285

PiA DARLEN

22085429

ANTONELLA ANAIS

22097577

ENOC ALEXIS

22098903

ISAAC EMMANUEL

21881361

EILEEN MAGDALENA

21938941

MARTIN ALONSO

21970122

RAFAEL ANTONIO

21988220

BENJAMIN ALEXANDER

22005862

TOMAS IGNACIO

21348968

JOAQUIN VICENTE

21755368

JAVIERA DENNIS

21880290

ANTONIA PAZ

21881956

VICTORIA ELIZABETH

21882275

LEONARDO ENRIQUE

21957926

GENESIS CAROLINA

22029363

BENJAMIN DERLY

21280993

JAVIERA IGNACIA

21386697

VICENTE PiO FRANCISCO

21888870

LILIAN ALEJANDRA

21912604

PALOMA ANDREA

21943854

ESCARLET JEANNETTE

21948507

LUIS BRAYAN SCOTT

22058753

KATALINA ANTONIA

22083107

KAMILA IGNACIA

22110012

KATINA ANTONIA

22142838

ANAIS CONSTANZA

22143830

DINAR IGNACIO

21409137

CLAUDIO ANDRES

21505922

KRISCHNA SORAYA

21739138

CATALINA RAQUEL

21898102

BENJAMIN IGNACIO

21937688

ISIDORA VALENTINA

21989597

MARTIN NICOLAS

22010537

IGNACIA ANTONIA

21640940

JOSE DAVID

21710017

FERNANDA BELEN

21850019

NICOLAS ALFONSO

21865560

TOMAS ALBERTO

21943928

JOAQUIN IGNACIO




SAAVEDRA ACUNA
CARTER GREZ
GODOY CABRERA
PEREIRA HERNANDEZ
AMIGO FAUNDEZ
MURNOZ FLORES
ANGUITA ROZAS
JOFRE TAPIA
CORDERO AMARO
GUZMAN CONSTANZO
CONTRERAS ESPINACE
CAMPOS JARA
FAUNDES GONZALEZ
CORTES MORALES
ACEVEDO OPAZO
TRONCOSO HERRERA
CANCINO RAMIREZ
LARA ALARCON
AREVALO ORTEGA
GUAJARDO MOLINA
MONTECINOS FUENTEALBA
RUIZ RIQUELME
GONZALEZ JORQUERA
VASQUEZ GONZALEZ
VARELA GUERRERO
OYARCE CEBALLOS
HORMAZABAL IBACACHE
HENRIQUEZ QUIROZ
DURAN DURAN
SOTO GUTIERREZ
BARROS MENDOZA
BRAVO ALARCON
VILCHES TRINA
HERRERA LABRA
VENEGAS LAGOS
QUEZADA MORALES
TORRES LASCEVENA
SALGADO DIAZ
ESPINOZA SALDANO
ALBORNOZ UGARTE
PAVEZ MONSALVE
BULNES RIVAS
MARDONES HIDALGO
MORALES CARRILLO
NOVOA CAMPOS
ACEVEDO ORTIZ




410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

1H

410

11

410

1

410

1

410

11

410

1

410

1)

410

1)

410

1)

410

1)

410

1)

410

1)

410

1)

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1K

410

1L

410

1L

410

1L

410

1L

410

1L

410

1L

410

1L

410

1M

410

1M

410

1M

410

1M

410

1M




21976106

FRANCISCA REICHEL IGNACIA

22010948

ISIDORA ANDREA

22024394

WLADIMIR FERNANDO

22046016

ARLETH TAMARA

22056724

SEBASTIAN ANDRES

22061640

JULIO ENRIQUE

22129839

SERGIO GUILLERMO

21405852

SCARLET ELIZABETH

21567691

GABRIELA DEL PILAR

21602902

ASSALY SCARLETT

21606583

VALENTINA DEL PILAR

21610579

BRUNO ANTONIO

21634337

YANNDARETTE VALENTINA

21731405

MATIAS IGNACIO

21748206

CRISTOBAL ALFREDO

21773035

ROBERTO ANDRES

21841204

ELIZABETH KATALINA

21851988

MARTINA FERNANDA

21158452

FELIPE ALEJANDRO

21461643

BENJAMIN IGNACIO

21522430

JAVIERA IGNACIA

21564260

GABRIELA IGNACIA

21659279

JOSE MANUEL

21703433

YOHEL FRANCISCO

21744462

FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO

21780894

LUCIANO TOMAS IGNACIO

21822523

NICOLAS ALEJANDRO

21603881

GONZALO IGNACIO

21806812

CLAUDIA BELEN

21849634

SANDRA NICOL

21360224

MATIAS ALEXANDER

21692305

CATALINA CONSTANZA

21777680

GABRIEL FERNANDO

21782332

ROBERTO ENRIQUE

21810983

RODRIGO ANDRES

21348899

DIEGO ROGELIO

21652238

BASTIAN ANTONIO

21655062

ISABEL MARGARITA

21723579

FANNY MARIA ISOLINA

21792179

JAVIERA DEL CARMEN

21801126

LUCAS ANDRES

21801315

MARIA PiA

21812760

ANAIS NOELIA

21714766

THOMAS IGNACIO

21753679

MARGHOT FRANCESKA

21762275

AIDA MARISOL




VILCHES FUENZALIDA
VALDES GAETE
VERGARA LOBOS
MENDEZ NOVOA
CABEZAS PAREDES
ROJAS ALTAMIRANO
AMIGO GALLEGOS
VALENZUELA CASTRO
DURANDAL HERNANDEZ
CACERES DiAZ
ESPINOZA VALENZUELA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
QUIROZ GONZALEZ
HORMAZABAL PARADA
AGUILERA SILVA
GONZALEZ SAAVEDRA
BRAVO MEZA
LOPEZ CORNEJO
MENDEZ ANDRADES
POBLETE MORALES
ROJAS IZETA
HENRIQUEZ ASTUDILLO
YANEZ POBLETE
TRINA SEPULVEDA
INZULZA GONZALEZ
ANGULO CARRASCO
MENDOZA URBINA
RETAMAL ESPINOZA
JARA RAMIREZ
ESCALONA TAPIA
RAMOS NUNEZ
RAMIREZ DIAZ

SAZO CONTRERAS
VALENZUELA PONCE
CANCINO VARAS
PALAVECINO NARANJO
ROJAS CIFUENTES
TAPIA BURGOS
GONZALEZ VALDEBENITO
ROJAS YANEZ
GUAJARDO ALISTE
ZARATE OLIVA
MURNOZ HERRERA
NEIRA VERDUGO
ROJAS GAJARDO
AGUILAR SANCHEZ




410

1M

410

1M

410

1M

410

1M

410

1M

410

1M

410

1M

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2A

410

2B

410

2B

410

2B

410

2B

410

2B

410

2B

410

2B

410

2B

410

2B

410

2C

410

2C

410

2C

410

2D

410

2D

410

2D

410

2D

410

2D

410

2E

410

2E

410

2E

410

2E

410

2E

410

2E

410

2E

410

2E

410

2F

410

2F

410

2F




21858103

LUIS ALFONSO

21275761

UNIS TAMAR

21401691

JUAN JOSE

21545095

DIANA VALENTINA

21623616

MIGUEL ANGEL

21769542

ROMINA ORNELLA

21787467

FRANCO ALONSO

21840511

JACQUELINE FRANCISCA

21873031

MATHIAS FRANCO

21873058

MARTINA IGNACIA

21394667

BRAYAN ALEXANDER

21431631

PAOLO ANDRE

21721867

FERNANDA ANTONIA

21740098

DEMIAN BENJAMIN

21749683

MATIAS ADAN

21805211

DANIELA ALEJANDRA

21816648

MAXIMO ALEJANDRO

21082934

MILLARAY YUYUNIZ

21716840

LEONEL ISAAC

21720641

JOAQUIN ALONSO JESUS

21768985

MAGDALENA SARAI

21141606

JAVIERA CAROLINA

21608617

ISIDORA VALENTINA

21657741

RENATO ALEJANDRO

21671172

SOFIA VALENTINA ANTONIA

21681584

DAVID ALEJANDRO

21717555

TRINIDAD ANTONIA

21808042

BARBARA JAVIERA

21809729

VALENTINA IGNACIA

21827288

FELIPE ANDRES

20693167

ADAN ESTEBAN

21474541

CRISTOBAL IGNACIO

21570405

CONSTANZA CAMILA

21679790

ESTRELLA BELEN

21701871

PABLO ANTONIO

21759506

CLAUDIA MATILDE

21868488

CRISTOBAL ANDRES ELIAS

21260866

BENJAMIN IGNACIO

21451018

LEONARDO ANDRES

21565780

SEBASTIAN ESTEBAN

21614428

PiA SOLANGE

21638669

NAYARETH TAMAR

21668871

NICOLE ALEJANDRA

21679844

NICOLAS ESTEBAN

21683791

VALENTINA ARLETH

21700501

ANTONELLA FERNANDA




BUSTAMANTE ZUNIGA
RIVERA TORRES
ESCOBAR ROJAS
POBLETE MORALES
LOBOS RIVERA
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ ANDAUR
GONZALEZ CACERES
RETAMALES MURNOZ
RETAMALES MUNOZ
SAN MARTIN CUEVAS
ROMAN VALDEBENITO
FUENTES VALENZUELA
HENRIQUEZ FAUNDEZ
FUENTEALBA PACHECO
PERALTA RIVAS
MOYA GONZALEZ
BERNA AVILA

DIAZ VILLEGAS
VALENZUELA LAGOS
DIAZ BAEZA
PENA BRIZUELA
VALENZUELA VERGARA
MARQUEZ TAPIA

JARA ESPINOZA
ROJAS CACERES
VERGARA CASTRO
TRONCOSO ALEGRIA
MARTINEZ VALENZUELA
MORALES MARTINEZ
JEREZ SEPULVEDA
DALLETO LAZO
MALDONADO ZAPATA
OROSTIGA GUAJARDO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
ITURRA ORELLANA
ORTIZ OLAVE
GARCIA ROJAS
DURAN GONZALEZ
MORALES VIRALTA
VERDUGO JARA

ROJAS FAUNDEZ
CASTILLO GONZALEZ
HORMAZABAL RODRIGUEZ
GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ
MACAYA MEJIAS




410

2F

410

2G

410

2G

410

2G

410

2G

410

2G

410

2G

410

2G

410

2G

410

2G

410

2H

410

2H

410

2H

410

2H

410

2H

410

2H

410

2H

410

21

410

21

410

21

410

21

410

2)

410

2)

410

2)

410

2)

410

2)

410

2)

410

2)

410

2)

410

2)

410

2K

410

2K

410

2K

410

2K

410

2K

410

2K

410

2K

410

2L

410

2L

410

2L

410

2L

410

2L

410

2L

410

2L

410

2L

410

2L




21767745

ANTONIA ELENA

21771157

PAZ AURORA

21812561

ALINA BEATRIZ

21016070

ALMENDRA CAROLINA

21017628

JOAQUIN ANDRES

21018062

ISAMAR KATALINA

21328788

KRISTEL SCARLETH

21443297

REBECA ANDREA

21511356

CRISTIAN ALEXANDER

21533564

CRISTOBAL IGNACIO

21566812

SOFIA KAREN

21574523

CRISTIAN ALONSO

21017454

CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO

21273299

KARINA YULEICY

21367585

IGNACIA ALEJANDRA

21371761

DANITZA VICTORIA

21428150

CARLOS PATRICIO

21440703

SOFIA BELEN

21455940

CARLOS MATIAS

21463819

JAVIERA IGNACIA

21540164

ABIGAIL FABIOLA

21558281

BENJAMIN ESTEBAN

21016936

VALENTINA IGNACIA

21091072

SOFIA PAZ ELENA

21279591

JADE RACHEL

21334328

HECTOR FABIAN

21383040

DANIELA IGNACIA

21387086

FERNANDA ALEJANDRA

21413522

CONSTANZA CATALINA

21514749

DANIELA FERNANDA

21558545

BENJAMIN ANDRES

21567571

LUIS FELIPE

21017673

FRANCISCO JAVIER

21156998

BENJAMIN FELIPE

21289117

VALENTINA JAVIERA

21373029

MAURICIO ANDRES

21391106

DAVID ENRIQUE

21459212

YEYSON AXEL

21551825

MAXIMILIANO ALFONSO

20884565

FRANCISCO JAVIER

21016174

SEBASTIAN FRANCISCO

21017478

CARLOS IGNACIO

21017493

VALERYN ANDREA

21149448

MATIAS AGUSTIN

21285476

BENJAMIN ISAAC

21332896

BENJAMIN ANDRES




ARIAS RAMOS
REYES RIOS
CORONADO SAIAPINA
DiAZ AVILA
PINO NEIRA
ORELLANA GARCIA
SANCHEZ MOYANO
GONZALEZ FUENTES
CAMPOS ASTORGA
VERGARA MUNOZ
ESPINOZA MONTECINO
CHAMORRO OLAVE
AVACA RETAMAL
HERMOSILLA BECERRA
GOMEZ MORALES
MORALES NUNEZ
GOMEZ VERDEJO
VEGA BOBADILLA
ROJAS SANHUEZA
ARAYA GUTIERREZ
RIOS RIOS

PINO NEIRA
BRAVO ACEVEDO
QUEVEDO BRAVO
CEPEDA NAZAR
JORQUERA SOTO
SOTO SALAZAR
AVELLO HERRERA
MUNOZ PONCE
SABATINO DIAZ
ARAVENA GUERRERO
FUENTES FUENTES
GUTIERREZ VILLALOBOS
ASTUDILLO BARRERA
SANCHEZ ROSALES
GOMEZ SOTO
NUNEZ GONZALEZ
ORTIZ VILLAMAN
ROJAS URBINA
NEIRA GONZALEZ
NORAMBUENA CASTRO
PACHECO RUIZ
MOLINA PEREZ
ESCOBAR ZUBER
ESCANILLA SALAZAR
BELLO OVANDO




410

2L

410

2L

410

2L

410

3A

410

3A

410

3A

410

3A

410

3A

410

3A

410

3A

410

3A

410

3A

410

3B

410

3B

410

3B

410

3B

410

3B

410

3B

410

3B

410

3B

410

3B

410

3B

410

3C

410

3C

410

3C

410

3C

410

3C

410

3C

410

3C

410

3C

410

3C

410

3C

410

3D

410

3D

410

3D

410

3D

410

3D

410

3D

410

3D

410

3E

410

3E

410

3E

410

3E

410

3E

410

3E

410

3E




21389144

NAYADETH ARYASNA

21407485

ESTEFANY MILLARAY

21412959

IGNACIA ISABEL

21417845

JOSE PABLO

21428179

MARCOS ANTONIO

21481550

MATIAS SEBASTIAN

21583806

DIXIANA NICOLE

26494741

CARLOS JOSE

20824798

JAVIERA AURORA

21016411

EDUARDO IGNACIO

21072235

FERNANDA AURORA

21273132

CAMILA BELEN

21326423

JOSEFA CAROLINA

21346933

WILLIAMS CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO

21412444

ALEXANDRA NICOLE

21450799

LUIS SEBASTIAN

21482951

BENJAMIN IGNACIO

21015889

DAVID ALEJANDRO

21231592

JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO

21360490

ISAIAS ELIECER

21407765

ISIDORA IGNACIA

21412169

JOSEFA ANTONIA

21415390

BENJAMIN ALBERTO

21440293

CARLOS SEBASTIAN

21528534

PAOLA IGNACIA

21099083

BRANDON ANDRES

21203962

BARBARA BELEN

21451560

NATACHA ALEJANDRA

21599532

ANAIS DANITZA

21017595

DANIELLA CAROLINA

21334485

BENJAMIN IVAN

21349522

PATRICIO ANDRES

21349768

DAMARIS ESTER MARGARITA

21471661

CRISTAL ALONDRA

20351202

CATALINA ALEJANDRA

21017540

JOAN FERNANDO

21027257

CAMILA ALEJANDRA

21187958

VANESSA ALEJANDRA

21253458

DANIELA ISABEL

21259662

BARBARA BELEN

21290612

VALENTINA CONSTANZA

20587032

MABEL ESTER

20945691

ENZO MARCELO GIANLUCAS

21154888

NICOLAS ALEJANDRO

21217116

IGNACIA ANTONIA

21234141

JAVIERA ARACELY




GUTIERREZ ZURA
VALENZUELA BRAVO
SALAZAR GONZALEZ
JARA PALMA
GOMEZ VERDEJO
ARAYA MEJIAS
LARA CAMPOS
NARANJO ALVARADO
NILO ESPINOZA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
ROJAS ESCARES
MINO ROSALES
CARRENO BRAVO
CACERES PENA
MUNOZ MENDEZ
RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR
OSORIO ROJAS

SAN MARTIN MORALES
ALBORNOZ VALENZUELA
SANDOVAL TAPIA
ADRIAZOLA VALENZUELA
CORNEJO ALCAPIO
HERNANDEZ MORALES
VIVANCO SANCHEZ
SILVA LEIVA
PENAILILLO CACERES
CASTRO AGURTO
CERDA DEL CANTO
GONZALEZ VALDES
CONCHA CANTILLANA
ORMENO JORQUERA
IZETA POBLETE
CACERES ILABACA
VALENZUELA CASTILLO
ARELLANO ANDRADE
MILLAPAN MONSALVE
ROJAS ANDRADE
PEREZ SEPULVEDA
GONZALEZ YEVENES
ITURRA OROSTIGA
MURNOZ DONOSO
VARAS ROJAS
ROMAN VALDEBENITO
CASTRO LARA

LEAL ARAYA
CARDENAS BRAVO
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21268443

VALENTINA ESPERANZA

21272695

CATALINA BELEN

21323663

CRISTINA ALEJANDRA

21012362

JOSEFA ANDREA

21016968

RICHARD BASTIAN

21017337

NICOLE XAVIERA ALEXANDRA

21096800

FRANCISCO ANDRES

21262535

YOSELYN DEL PILAR

21273782

BASTIAN ALBERTO

15185577

JOSE MIGUEL

20917476

MOISES ABRAHAM

21016611

CAROLINA ALEJANDRA

21018044

JAVIERA ALEJANDRA

20563976

IGNACIO ALBERTO

21016628

LUIS ALEJANDRO

21026363

CATALINA ANDREA

21126363

JAVIER ALONSO

21237834

SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO

21271203

GABRIELA FERNANDA

20803118

OSVALDO NICOLAS

21016178

BRAYAN MARCELO

21016204

BEATRIZ CONSTANZA

21017374

PAZ VALENTINA

21017982

ANGEL ANTONIO

21219118

DANIELA FERNANDA

21239739

ROMINA DEL ROSIO

21287153

FRANCISCA JEANNETT

20563207

TIARE ANDREA

20803308

FERNANDA DEL CARMEN

20955198

VALENTINA ALEJANDRA DE JESUS

21017404

RAFAELA ANDREA

21212510

AXEL MARTIN

20563913

PAUL ROBERTO NICOLAS

20565120

RICHART HERNAN

21017056

NICOLAS IGNACIO

21017119

MAURICIO ARMANDO

21017408

ANYELO ALEXIS

21122610

PATRICIA ALEJANDRA

21135254

JEAN GABRIEL ALEXANDER

21153092

ANA IRENE

21255720

JOAQUIN ALEJANDRO

21257720

CRISTOBAL ISAIAS

20350826

VICENTE SEBASTIAN

20564248

CAMILA ANTONIA

20802179

FRANCISCA JESUS

21016990

JAZMIN CATALINA




STEINER MIRANDA
RODRIGUEZ HENRIQUEZ
BOBADILLA FUENTES
FUENTES GONZALEZ
CASTRO ARENAS
POBLETE POBLETE
SILVA MANRIQUEZ
MURNOZ GONZALEZ
JARA CONTARDO
BARRA SAN MARTIN
ESCANILLA SALAZAR
CACERES MENDEZ
JARA FLORES
RAMIREZ GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ GONZALEZ
FUENTES REYES
SALAZAR ROJAS
YANEZ RIOS
GONZALEZ VERGARA
PINCHEIRA MOLINA
DIAZ TORRES
CASTILLO SEPULVEDA
CHAVEZ HERRERA
MURNOZ GONZALEZ
VARELA IBANEZ
ROJAS MUNOZ
LEON FLORES
LETELIER HIDALGO
CORREA MINO
FERNANDEZ MONSALVE
MORALES SEPULVEDA
DIAZ TORRES
CAMPOS GUERRERO
ROSALES GUTIERREZ
VILLAGRAN QUIJADA
MAUREIRA AVILA

SAZO DIAZ

VELIS MORALES
JARA BAHAMONDEZ
SEPULVEDA MIRANDA
VARGAS FUENTES
INAREJO REBOLLEDO
MUENA ALARCON
SALDANA RIVERA
SEPULVEDA CARVAJAL
YANEZ GONZALEZ
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21017301

GONZALO ENRIQUE

21017838

CATALINA ARACELI

21017921

ISAAC ANDRES

21072350

ANAIS MONSERRAT

21089376

GLORIA FERNANDA

21180261

MATIAS GABRIEL

21230580

PEDRO HUMBERTO

21233817

ANGELO JESUS ENRIQUE

21284010

SOLANGE ANDREA

20565511

JORGE ANTONIO

20801986

FERNANDA JACQUELINE

21016818

ANNAI ARLETTE

21017157

ANA SOLANGE

21135104

FRANCISCA ANDREA

21144212

NICOLAS MARCELO

21220147

CATALINA ANDREA

21272521

FERNANDA CATALINA

21273883

FRANSHESCA ANAIS

21273995

JOAQUIN NICOLAS

20794280

GENESIS ABIGAIL

21016910

BASTIAN ALONSO

21017750

NICOLAS ALEXANDER

21025687

CONSTANZA PALOMA

21195559

BENJAMIN EMILIO

21201055

FELIPE IGNACIO

21203890

SOFIA EDUARDA

21209612

MARIA VERONICA

21232277

ANALY ANTONIA

21276195

FRANCISCA OXIEL




GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ
VERA FLORES
ARAYA PARRA
VALDES SEPULVEDA
FERNANDOI MINO
ANABALON MACAYA
VERGARA FARIAS
CARRASCO ATABALES
SANTANDER VITA
ORELLANA ORELLANA
OYARZUN HERRERA
ROSALES ESCOBAR
BRAVO GONZALEZ
VALENZUELA MARISCAL
ROJAS AVACA
ROJAS YANEZ
MACAYA BRAVO
FUENTES ALBURQUENQUE
GALDAMES NUNEZ
FLORES CATRIFOL
CASTRO URETA
OPAZO ESPINA
VILLAR CASTILLO
FERNANDEZ BRAVO
BARAHONA RETAMAL
ROJAS BARRAZA
POBLETE MALDONADO
MATAMALA AROCA
MIRANDA JARA
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